
 

YOUTH FALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 

 

Friday Sep 8   *Back Every Friday 6:45pm*  

    Lesson – Back to Basics - Salvation 

 

Friday Sep 15  Youth Led – Family Movie Night! 

    *Teens arrive by 6:30pm to begin making popcorn 

 

Friday Sep 22  Lesson – Back to Basics: 

Faith, Prayer, & Bible Studying 

 

Friday Sep 29  Our 1st Youth-led Friday Night Church Service 

    *Parents encouraged to attend 

 

- 

 

Friday Oct 6  Lesson on Sin  

 

Friday Oct 13  Lesson on Sin continued  

 

***Sun Oct 15  Pastor Appreciation Day 

 

Friday Oct 20  Youth-led Friday Night Church Service 

    **Parents encouraged to attend 

 

***Tues Oct 24  New Members Meeting 

 

Friday Oct 27  ***Youth Trip to see “The Blind” Movie*** 

 

***Tues Oct 31  Harvestfest! All Teens encouraged to help & serve. 

 

 

- 

 

 

 

 

 



Friday Nov 3  Lesson on ‘Who God Is’ 

 

Friday Nov 10  Lesson on ‘Who God Is’ continued 

 

Friday Nov 17  Youth-led Friday Night Church Service 

    Water Baptism & Thanksgiving Desert Social 

    **Parents encouraged to attend 

 

Friday Nov 24  *No Youth – Thanksgiving week 

 

- 

 

Friday Dec 1  Community Service Night 

 

***Sun Dec 3  Living Word Christmas Party 

 

Friday Dec 8  Youth Led – Christmas Tree Lighting! 

 

Friday Dec 15  Youth-led Friday Night Church Service 

    Christmas gift swap & desert social after 

    **Parents encouraged to attend 

 

Friday Dec 22  *No Youth – Christmas week 

 

Friday Dec 29  ***Rockefeller Center Trip*** 

 

- 

 

Friday Jan 5   ***No Youth – New Years week 

 

Friday Jan 12  Lesson 

 

Friday Jan 19  Lesson 

 

Friday Jan 26  Youth-led Friday Night Church Service 

    *Parents encouraged to attend 


